JV Boy Basketball Schedule

DATE

12/13/2022
12/16/2022
01/03/2023
01/06/2023
01/10/2023
01/13/2023
01/17/2023
01/20/2023
01/24/2023
01/27/2023
01/31/2022
02/03/2023
02/07/2023
02/09/2023

Head Coach:

Tom Fredrick

2022-2023

OPPONENT TIME

Williston-Elko
Wagener-Salley
Blackville-Hilda
North
Hunter-Kinard Tyler
Ridge-Springs Mon
Denmark-Olar
Williston-Eklo
Wagener-Salley
Blackville-Hilda
North
Hunter-Kinard-Tyler
Ridge-Springs Mon
Denmark-Olar

LOCATION
5:30 p.m. HOME
5:30 p.m. AWAY
5:30 p.m. AWAY
5:30 p.m. HOME
5:30 p.m. HOME
5:30 p.m. AWAY
5:30 p.m. AWAY
5:30 p.m. HOME
5:30 p.m. AWAY
5:30 p.m. HOME
5:30 p.m. HOME
5:30 p.m. AWAY
5:30 p.m. HOME
5:30 p.m. HOME



