

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	LOC	ATION
12/13/2022	Williston-Elko		5:30 p.m.	HOME
12/16/2022	Wagener-Salley		5:30 p.m.	AWAY
01/03/2023	Blackville-H	lilda	5:30 p.m.	AWAY
01/06/2023	North		5:30 p.m.	HOME
01/10/2023	Hunter-Kinar	d Tyler	5:30 p.m.	HOME
01/13/2023	Ridge-Spring	s Mon	5:30 p.m.	AWAY
01/17/2023	Denmark-Ola	ar	5:30 p.m.	AWAY
01/20/2023	Williston-Ek	(lo	5:30 p.m.	HOME
01/24/2023	Wagener-Sa	lley	5:30 p.m.	AWAY
01/27/2023	Blackville-H	ilda	5:30 p.m.	HOME
01/31/2022	North		5:30 p.m.	HOME
02/03/2023	Hunter-Kina	rd-Tyler	-	AWAY
02/07/2023	Ridge-Spring	s Mon	5:30 p.m.	HOME
02/09/2023	Denmark-Ol		5:30 p.m.	HOME

Head Coach:

Tom Fredrick